上  海 傲 瀚 机 电 设 备 有 限 公  司
SHANGHAI AOHAN MARINE COMPANY
SHANGHAI AOHAN MARINE COMPANY
21H, Room, 428 Tian Mu middle road, Shanghai, China
TEL: 86-21-63539080  FAX:86-21-63530729
Aohan High Pressure Water Mist System
Final Drawing

           Construction: stainless steel housing/polypropylene filter
           MAX. Temperature:  +80℃
           Dimensions:   DN40
SHANGHAI AOHAN MARINE COMPANY
10A Room, 428 Tian Mu middle road, Shanghai, China
TEL: 86-21-63539080   FAX: 86-21-63530729
GS-NAI（0.22μm）
Filter Size(mm)
Type
Amount Length
(mm)
Capacity
(Per
filter) Dimension D L H h
GS-NAI-0.5 1 250 0.5 22 91 200 470
GS-NAI-1 1 500 1 25 91 200 850
GS-NAI-3 3 500 3 40 186 306 880 220
GS-NAI-5 5 500 5 57 256 400 920 230
GS-NAI-10 9 500 10 76 306 450 960 240
GS-NAI-15 13 500 15 76 356 510 1200 240
GS-NAI-20 19 500 20 89 408 560 990 250
GS-NAI-30 24 500 30 108 508 720 1395 265
GS-NAI-50 24 750 50 133 508 720 1700 280
AOHAN-SAFE               SERIES
Data sheet No. 7 High-pressure valves Page 1 of 1
Technical data:
Material: 304 stainless steel